
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
INVITATION TO BID (ITB) & BIDDER’S ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
POSTING DATE:  PROCUREMENT CONTACT & TELEPHONE: 
March 25, 2024      Kanisha Simmons (850) 469-6210 
BID TITLE: BID NUMBER:  
Direct Delivery of Ala Carte Snacks and Beverages to School      241502 
Cafeterias 
BID OPENING DATE & TIME NO CHANGE:  Wednesday, April 10, 2024, 1:30 PM CST 

NOTE: BIDS RECEIVED AFTER THE BID OPENING DATE AND TIME WILL NOT BE 
ACCEPTED. 

BID ADDENDUM #1 
April 1, 2024 

The bid document has been amended to include Attachment A: List of Schools and 
Addresses.  

By signing this addendum, the Bidder acknowledges receipt of the addendum for 
Bid #241502. The Bidder shall attach and return the addendum with your bid 
document. Failure to return the attachment may result in your bid not being 
accepted. 

________________________________   __________________________ 
 Authorized Bidder’s Signature  Company Name  

________________________________  __________________________ 
Printed Name   Date 

THE ESCAMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT 

75 N. PACE BLVD. 
PENSACOLA, FL  32505 



2023-2024  Escambia County School - Food Service Cafeteria Contact List - ATTACHMENT A

COST 
CENTER SCHOOL CAFETERIA MANAGER SCHOOL ADDRESS TELEPHONE #

1221 Bailey Middle Kathleen Raughton 4110 Bauer Road, Pensacola, FL  32506 806-5930

0051 Bellview Elementary Jeremy King 4425 Bellview Avenue, Pensacola, FL  32526 941-6067

0061 Bellview Middle Heather Henderson 6201 Mobile Hwy., Pensacola, FL  32526 777-5813

0941 Beulah Elementary Lela Emerson 6201 Helms Road, Pensacola, FL  32526 941-6187

1241 Beulah Middle Debbie Buttitta 6001 W. Nine Mile Road, Pensacola, FL  32526 316-3866

0101 Blue Angels Elementary Stephanie Bass 1551 Dog Track Road, Pensacola, FL  32506 453-7403

0111 Bratt Elementary Julie Pierce 5721 County Rd 99, Century, FL 32535 781-2301

0671 Brentwood Elementary Ron Mixon        4820 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, FL  32505 595-6805

2106 Brown Barge Middle Seann Ryan (Asst. Mgr.) 201 Hancock Lane, Pensacola, FL  32503 494-5646

0231 Cook Elementary Sonya Bonner (Asst. Mgr.) 1310 N. 12th Avenue, Pensacola, FL  32503 595-6826 ext.229

0271 Cordova Park Elementary
Loretta Wilson (Asst.
Mgr.) 2250 Semur Road, Pensacola, FL  32503 595-6839

0541 Ensley Elementary Anita Heard 501 E. Johnson Avenue, Pensacola, FL  32514 494-5602

0281 Ernest Ward Middle Susan Steadham 7650 FL-97, Walnut Hill, FL  32568
761-6301 ext

116

0922 Escambia High Janet Williams 1310 N. 65th Avenue, Pensacola, FL  32506 453-7454

0301 Ferry Pass Elementary Shandala Hill 131 Camden Rd., Pensacola, FL 32534 494-5608

1281 Ferry Pass Middle Na'Keil Lovelace 8355 Yancey Avenue, Pensacola, FL  32514 494-5654

0021 Global Learning AcademyYolanda Hardy 100 N. "P" Street, Pensacola, FL  32505 430-7577

0602 Hellen Caro Elementary Gigi  Deluna 12551 Meadson Road, Pensacola, FL  32506 492-5323

0031 Holm Elementary Filicity Kerr 6101 Lanier Drive, Pensacola, FL  32504 876-7190

0771 Jim Allen Elementary Ginjer Smith 1051 County Hwy. 95A, Cantonment, FL  32533 937-2271

1201 Kingsfield Elementary Lezlie McLaughlan (Asst. Mgr.) 900 W. Kingsfield Road, Cantonment, FL  32533 937-5213

0863 Lincoln Park Elem.
Rasheena Patterson-Hopkins

(Asst. Mgr.) 7600 Kershaw Street, Pensacola, FL  32534 494-5622

0921 Lipscomb Elementary Lisa Luoma 10200 Ashton Brosnanham Dr., Pensacola, FL  3 494-5723

0741 Longleaf Elementary Sherry Flynn 2600 Longleaf Drive, Pensacola, FL  32526 941-6121

1261 McArthur Elementary Peggy Griffith 330 E. Ten Mile Road, Pensacola, FL  32534 806-6417

0361 Molino Park Elementary Shelly McAthur (Asst. Mgr.) 899 FL-97, Molino, FL  32577 754-5131

0371 Montclair Elementary Chioma Scott-Johnson 820 Massachusetts Avenue, Pensacola, FL  3250 595-6970

0381 Myrtle Grove Elementary Darcy Carter 6115 Lillian Highway, Pensacola, FL  32506 453-7413

1231 Navy Point Elementary Ruth Stricker 1321 Patton Drive, Pensacola, FL  32507 453-7417

0391 Northview High Susan Steadham 4100 County Road 4, Jay, FL  32565 761-6019

0411 Oakcrest Elementary Tabitha Scott 1820 Hollywood Avenue, Pensacola, FL  32505 595-6985

0862 Pensacola High Debra Arms 500 W. Maxwell Street, Pensacola, FL  32501 595-1523

0441 Pine Forest High Cumi Thompson 2500 Longleaf Drive, Pensacola, FL  32526 941-6160

0451 Pine Meadow Elem. Tonja Holland 10001 Omar Avenue, Pensacola, FL  32534 494-5632

0221 Pleasant Grove Elem. Grace Miller 10789 Sorrento Rd, Pensacola, FL 32507 492-4319

Bid #241502 Addendum #1 
Page 1 of 2



   2023-2024  Escambia County School - Food Service Cafeteria Contact List

COST
CENTER SCHOOL CAFETERIA MANAGER SCHOOL ADDRESS TELEPHONE #

0461 Ransom Middle Talia Henderson 1000 W. Kingsfield Road, Cantonment, FL  32523 937-2237

0471 Scenic Heights Elem. Lauren Elliott 3801 Cherry Laurel Drive, Pensacola, FL  32504 494-5637

0491 Semmes Elementary Ed Carroll 1250 E. Texar Drive, Pensacola, FL  32503 595-6974

0501 Sherwood Elementary Candi Pritchett 501 Cherokee Trail, Pensacola, FL  32506 453-7422

0521 Suter Elementary Aimee Ault 501 Pickens Avenue, Pensacola, FL  32503 595-6812

0551 Tate High Machelle Easley 1771 Tate Road, Cantonment, FL  32533 937-2323

0561 Warrington Elementary Larry Lamont 220 N. Navy Boulevard, Pensacola, FL  32507 453-7427

0572 Washington High Dianna Weekley 6000 College Parkway, Pensacola, FL  32504 494-5679

1251 Weis Elementary Day Maldonado 2701 N Q St, Pensacola, FL 32505 595-6887

0581 West Florida High Chandra Gorham 150 East Burgess Road, Pensacola, FL  32503 876-7382

0853 West Pensacola Elem. Ann Barge 801 N. 49th Avenue, Pensacola, FL  32506 806-8085

0601 Workman Middle Sharon Horne 6299 Lanier Drive, Pensacola, FL  32504 876-7032

Bid #241502 Addendum #1 
Page 2 of 2


